CHAPTER IX

BUILDING REGULATIONS

ARTICLE | — INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODES

9-101
9-102
9-103

ADOPTION OF CODES
ENFORCEMENT
VIOLATION OF BUILDING CODES

ARTICLE Il - BUILDING INSPECTOR

9-201
9-202
9-203
9-204
9-205

POWER AND AUTHORITY
RIGHT OF ENTRY

TIME OF INSPECTION
APPEAL FROM DECISION
BARRICADES AND LIGHTS

ARTICLE Ill = BUILDING PERMITS

9-301
9-302
9-303
9-304
9-305

APPLICATION; FEES

LIMITATION

DISPLAY OF PERMIT

NEW CONSTRUCTION, SIDEWALKS REQUIRED
LANDMARK HERITAGE PRESERVATION

ARTICLE IV — MOVING BUILDINGS

9-401
9-402
9-403

REGULATIONS
FEE AND DEPOSIT
EXEMPTION

ARTICLE V — DEMOLITION OF BUILDINGS

9-501
9-502
9-503

REGULATIONS
FEE AND DEPOSIT
EXEMPTION

ARTICLE VI — PENAL PROVISION

9-601

VIOLATION; PENALTY



