CHAPTER IX BUILDING REGULATIONS

ARTICLE I – INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODES

9-101	ADOPTION OF CODES
9-102	ENFORCEMENT

9-103 VIOLATION OF BUILDING CODES

ARTICLE II - BUILDING INSPECTOR

9-201	POWER AND AUTHORITY
9-202	RIGHT OF ENTRY
9-203	TIME OF INSPECTION
9-204	APPEAL FROM DECISION
9-205	BARRICADES AND LIGHTS

ARTICLE III - BUILDING PERMITS

9-301	APPLICATION; FEES
9-302	LIMITATION
9-303	DISPLAY OF PERMIT
9-304	NEW CONSTRUCTION, SIDEWALKS REQUIRED
9-305	LANDMARK HERITAGE PRESERVATION

ARTICLE IV - MOVING BUILDINGS

9-401	REGULATIONS
9-402	FEE AND DEPOSIT
9-403	EXEMPTION

ARTICLE V - DEMOLITION OF BUILDINGS

9-501	REGULATIONS
9-502	FEE AND DEPOSIT
9-503	EXEMPTION

ARTICLE VI – PENAL PROVISION

9-601 VIOLATION; PENALTY